ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093

Overview

2024/08/21 18:40:59

Price
24.36 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.20% (-0.05)

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,298 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

24.35 CAD (100)
24.36 CAD (300)
24.27 CAD
24.40 CAD
24.00 CAD
24.41 CAD
24.233637 CAD
108,656
2,633,130.08
717

100

WKN: 284902509
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2849025093&ID_NOTATION=97748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc02a8c9573e2b14ffaa23fb93ca87f65439d351c7bfeacf8ae8ad5037b585af&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26d3e07225bbcb046&time=1724346041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83935f37f56dd34562b2b06d4692ec92aa333d5ed4fc5c9c9e3a00a3498562af&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=56f42b4bf12e3b464&time=1724346041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee2a4a3f6eae67aac0528ed4ec645bd7df9c36829f4ab73772c1c60c5956e198&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75871ec72cd744838&time=1724346041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b27d0e492cd3be377c1872a779ba4fb40f4c0937836616697928ebd0a45d3eb7&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e93ec799b0f46e919&time=1724346041&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1c2ae8a42fe6984bd2d22966951194c360f61054a2d50487fab8bab403c62a0&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6cab4711dca38430b&time=1724346041&tool=RSC

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 18:40:59

Price
24.36 CAD

Difference

©  -0.20% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,298 EUR

25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50

15.00

10.00 HA‘J

7.50

Wyl |
L,

!

|
.w"l
rr

5Y

3

kﬁwﬂ

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

24.12 CAD (337,391
22.87 CAD (279,002
21.38 CAD (339,363
17.73 CAD (362,075
25.04 CAD (2024/08/20
13.10 CAD (2024/02/23
25.04 CAD (2024/08/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.38 CAD (2023/10/03)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.35 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 24.36 CAD (300)
Open 24.27 CAD
High 24.40 CAD
Low 24.00 CAD
Close (prev. day) 24.41 CAD
VWAP 24.233637 CAD
Volume (pcs) 108,656
Trading volume 2,633,130.08
Number of trades 717
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +59.86% +107.92% +136.07%
Perf +9.14 +12.67 +14.07
(abs.)
Beta 1.45 1.36 1.52

Volatility 36.70 37.73 41.90
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 18:23 16.10 EUR 0.04 7
21
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:40 24.36 CAD 2.63 7
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 16.055 EUR 0.00 o
21
NYSE 2024/08/ 18:44 17.925USD 6.83 3,595
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 16.20 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27807927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5525433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6638324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6648344

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 11:09 15.925 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:10 16.01 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:08 16.03 EUR 0.00
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

eldorado gold

Contact Details

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

1188 - 550 Burrard Street, Bentall 5 V6C

2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 687 4018

Fax: +1 604 687 4026

E-mail: info@eldoradogold.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Burns
Jason Cho
Joseph Dick
Lisa Ower

Philip Yee

Timothy
Garvin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Reid

Catharine
Farrow

Carissa
Browning

John Webster

Judith Mosely

Pamela
Gibson

Stephen
Walker

Teresa
Conway

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eldoradogold.com
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